Proc Mod
Q0092 -
R0070 -
R0O075 UN
R0O075 UP
R0O075 UQ
R0O075 UR
R0O075 US
70030 -
70030 TC
70030 26
70100 -
70100 TC
70100 26
70110 -
70110 TC
70110 26
70120 -
70120 TC
70120 26
70130 -
70130 TC
70130 26
70134 -
70134 TC
70134 26
70140 -
70140 TC
70140 26
70150 -
70150 TC
70150 26
70160 -
70160 TC
70160 26
70190 -
70190 TC
70190 26
70200 -
70200 TC
70200 26
70210 -
70210 TC
70210 26
70220 -
70220 TC
70220 26

Montana Healthcare Programs Fee Schedule
Mobile Imaging Services

July 1, 2025
Description Effective Method

SET UP PORT XRAY EQUIPMENT 7/1/2025 RBRVS
TRANSPORT PORTABLE X-RAY (MOBILE IMAGING PROVIDER ONLY) 7/1/2025 FEE SCHED
TRANSPORT X-RAY, 2 PATIENTS (MOBILE IMAGING PROVIDER ONLY) 7/1/2025 FEE SCHED
TRANSPORT X-RAY, 3 PATIENTS (MOBILE IMAGING PROVIDER ONLY) 7/1/2025 FEE SCHED
TRANSPORT X-RAY, 4 PATIENTS (MOBILE IMAGING PROVIDER ONLY) 7/1/2025 FEE SCHED
TRANSPORT X-RAY, 5 PATIENTS (MOBILE IMAGING PROVIDER ONLY) 7/1/2025 FEE SCHED
TRANSPORT X-RAY, 6+ PATIENTS (MOBILE IMAGING PROVIDER ONLY) 7/1/2025 FEE SCHED
X-RAY EYE FOR FOREIGN BODY 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EYE FOR FOREIGN BODY 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EYE FOR FOREIGN BODY 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF JAW <4VIEWS 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF JAW <4VIEWS 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF JAW <4VIEWS 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF JAW 4/> VIEWS 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF JAW 4/> VIEWS 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF JAW 4/> VIEWS 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF MASTOIDS 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF MASTOIDS 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF MASTOIDS 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF MASTOIDS 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF MASTOIDS 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF MASTOIDS 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF MIDDLE EAR 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF MIDDLE EAR 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF MIDDLE EAR 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF FACIAL BONES 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF FACIAL BONES 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF FACIAL BONES 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF FACIAL BONES 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF FACIAL BONES 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF FACIAL BONES 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF NASAL BONES 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF NASAL BONES 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF NASAL BONES 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF EYE SOCKETS 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF EYE SOCKETS 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF EYE SOCKETS 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF EYE SOCKETS 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF EYE SOCKETS 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF EYE SOCKETS 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF SINUSES 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF SINUSES 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF SINUSES 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF SINUSES 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF SINUSES 7/1/2025 RBRVS
X-RAY EXAM OF SINUSES 7/1/2025 RBRVS

Please see cover sheet for a complete description
of information contained in the fee schedules.
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Office
Fees

$36.33
$167.32
$83.65
$55.76
$41.83
$33.45
$27.89
$44.96
$33.15
$11.81
$52.68
$40.87
$11.81
$59.49
$43.14
$16.35
$52.22
$40.41
$11.81
$84.87
$62.67
$22.25
$83.55
$60.40
$23.16
$43.59
$30.42
$13.17
$63.57
$46.77
$16.80
$51.31
$39.96
$11.35
$50.86
$36.33
$14.53
$64.94
$46.77
$18.16
$44.05
$32.70
$11.35
$51.31
$37.24
$14.08

Facility Global

Fees
$36.33
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$44.96
$33.15
$11.81
$52.68
$40.87
$11.81
$59.49
$43.14
$16.35
$52.22
$40.41
$11.81
$84.87
$62.67
$22.25
$83.55
$60.40
$23.16
$43.59
$30.42
$13.17
$63.57
$46.77
$16.80
$51.31
$39.96
$11.35
$50.86
$36.33
$14.53
$64.94
$46.77
$18.16
$44.05
$32.70
$11.35
$51.31
$37.24
$14.08

Days

Policy
PA Pass Mult Bilat Assist CoSurg Team Adj



Proc Mod
70240 -
70240 TC
70240 26
70250 -
70250 TC
70250 26
70260 -
70260 TC
70260 26
71045 -
71045 TC
71045 26
71046 -
71046 TC
71046 26
71047 -
71047 TC
71047 26
71048 -
71048 TC
71048 26
71100 -
71100 TC
71100 26
71101 -
71101 TC
71101 26
71110 -
71110 TC
71110 26
71111 -
71111 TC
71111 26
71120 -
71120 TC
71120 26
71130 -
71130 TC
71130 26
72020 -
72020 TC
72020 26
72040 -
72040 TC
72040 26
72050 -

Description
X-RAY EXAM PITUITARY SADDLE
X-RAY EXAM PITUITARY SADDLE
X-RAY EXAM PITUITARY SADDLE
X-RAY EXAM OF SKULL
X-RAY EXAM OF SKULL
X-RAY EXAM OF SKULL
X-RAY EXAM OF SKULL
X-RAY EXAM OF SKULL
X-RAY EXAM OF SKULL
X-RAY EXAM CHEST 1 VIEW
X-RAY EXAM CHEST 1 VIEW
X-RAY EXAM CHEST 1 VIEW
X-RAY EXAM CHEST 2 VIEWS
X-RAY EXAM CHEST 2 VIEWS
X-RAY EXAM CHEST 2 VIEWS
X-RAY EXAM CHEST 3 VIEWS
X-RAY EXAM CHEST 3 VIEWS
X-RAY EXAM CHEST 3 VIEWS
X-RAY EXAM CHEST 4+ VIEWS
X-RAY EXAM CHEST 4+ VIEWS
X-RAY EXAM CHEST 4+ VIEWS
X-RAY EXAM RIBS UNI 2 VIEWS
X-RAY EXAM RIBS UNI 2 VIEWS
X-RAY EXAM RIBS UNI 2 VIEWS
X-RAY EXAM UNILAT RIBS/CHEST
X-RAY EXAM UNILAT RIBS/CHEST
X-RAY EXAM UNILAT RIBS/CHEST
X-RAY EXAM RIBS BIL 3 VIEWS
X-RAY EXAM RIBS BIL 3 VIEWS
X-RAY EXAM RIBS BIL 3 VIEWS
X-RAY EXAM RIBS/CHEST4/> VWS
X-RAY EXAM RIBS/CHEST4/> VWS
X-RAY EXAM RIBS/CHEST4/> VWS
X-RAY EXAM BREASTBONE 2/>VWS
X-RAY EXAM BREASTBONE 2/>VWS
X-RAY EXAM BREASTBONE 2/>VWS
X-RAY STRENOCLAVIC JT 3/>VWS
X-RAY STRENOCLAVIC JT 3/>VWS
X-RAY STRENOCLAVIC JT 3/>VWS
X-RAY EXAM OF SPINE 1 VIEW
X-RAY EXAM OF SPINE 1 VIEW
X-RAY EXAM OF SPINE 1 VIEW
X-RAY EXAM OF NECK SPINE
X-RAY EXAM OF NECK SPINE
X-RAY EXAM OF NECK SPINE
X-RAY EXAM OF NECK SPINE

Please see cover sheet for a complete description
of information contained in the fee schedules.

Montana Healthcare Programs Fee Schedule

Mobile Imaging Services

July 1, 2025
Effective Method
71112025 RBRVS
71112025 RBRVS
71112025 RBRVS
71112025 RBRVS
71112025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS

Page 2

Office
Fees
$44.50
$32.24
$12.26
$49.04
$37.24
$11.81
$60.85
$42.69
$18.16
$35.42
$23.61
$11.81
$45.86
$31.79
$14.08
$57.22
$39.51
$17.71
$62.21
$42.23
$19.98
$49.95
$35.42
$14.53
$57.22
$39.96
$17.26
$59.49
$40.87
$18.62
$71.25
$50.41
$20.89
$45.41
$32.70
$12.71
$55.85
$41.78
$14.08
$33.15
$22.71
$10.44
$54.04
$39.51
$14.53
$73.56

Facility Global

Fees
$44.50
$32.24
$12.26
$49.04
$37.24
$11.81
$60.85
$42.69
$18.16
$35.42
$23.61
$11.81
$45.86
$31.79
$14.08
$57.22
$39.51
$17.71
$62.21
$42.23
$19.98
$49.95
$35.42
$14.53
$57.22
$39.96
$17.26
$59.49
$40.87
$18.62
$71.25
$50.41
$20.89
$45.41
$32.70
$12.71
$55.85
$41.78
$14.08
$33.15
$22.71
$10.44
$54.04
$39.51
$14.53
$73.56

Days

Policy
PA Pass Mult Bilat Assist CoSurg Team Adj



Proc Mod
72050 TC
72050 26
72052 -
72052 TC
72052 26
72070 -
72070 TC
72070 26
72072 -
72072 TC
72072 26
72074 -
72074 TC
72074 26
72080 -
72080 TC
72080 26
72100 -
72100 TC
72100 26
72110 -
72110 TC
72110 26
72114 -
72114 TC
72114 26
72120 -
72120 TC
72120 26
72170 -
72170 TC
72170 26
72190 -
72190 TC
72190 26
72200 -
72200 TC
72200 26
72202 -
72202 TC
72202 26
73000 -
73000 TC
73000 26
73010 -
73010 TC

Description
X-RAY EXAM OF NECK SPINE
X-RAY EXAM OF NECK SPINE
X-RAY EXAM OF NECK SPINE
X-RAY EXAM OF NECK SPINE
X-RAY EXAM OF NECK SPINE
X-RAY EXAM THORAC SPINE 2VWS
X-RAY EXAM THORAC SPINE 2VWS
X-RAY EXAM THORAC SPINE 2VWS
X-RAY EXAM THORAC SPINE 3VWS
X-RAY EXAM THORAC SPINE 3VWS
X-RAY EXAM THORAC SPINE 3VWS
X-RAY EXAM THORAC SPINE4/>VW
X-RAY EXAM THORAC SPINE4/>VW
X-RAY EXAM THORAC SPINE4/>VW
X-RAY EXAM THORACOLMB 2/> VW
X-RAY EXAM THORACOLMB 2/> VW
X-RAY EXAM THORACOLMB 2/> VW
X-RAY EXAM L-S SPINE 2/3 VWS
X-RAY EXAM L-S SPINE 2/3 VWS
X-RAY EXAM L-S SPINE 2/3 VWS
X-RAY EXAM L-2 SPINE 4/>VWS
X-RAY EXAM L-2 SPINE 4/>VWS
X-RAY EXAM L-2 SPINE 4/>VWS
X-RAY EXAM L-S SPINE BENDING
X-RAY EXAM L-S SPINE BENDING
X-RAY EXAM L-S SPINE BENDING
X-RAY BEND ONLY L-S SPINE
X-RAY BEND ONLY L-S SPINE
X-RAY BEND ONLY L-S SPINE
X-RAY EXAM OF PELVIS
X-RAY EXAM OF PELVIS
X-RAY EXAM OF PELVIS
X-RAY EXAM OF PELVIS
X-RAY EXAM OF PELVIS
X-RAY EXAM OF PELVIS
X-RAY EXAM SI JOINTS
X-RAY EXAM SI JOINTS
X-RAY EXAM SI JOINTS
X-RAY EXAM SI JOINTS 3/> VWS
X-RAY EXAM SI JOINTS 3/> VWS
X-RAY EXAM SI JOINTS 3/> VWS
X-RAY EXAM OF COLLAR BONE
X-RAY EXAM OF COLLAR BONE
X-RAY EXAM OF COLLAR BONE
X-RAY EXAM OF SHOULDER BLADE
X-RAY EXAM OF SHOULDER BLADE

Please see cover sheet for a complete description
of information contained in the fee schedules.

Montana Healthcare Programs Fee Schedule

Mobile Imaging Services

July 1, 2025
Effective Method
71112025 RBRVS
71112025 RBRVS
71112025 RBRVS
71112025 RBRVS
71112025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS

Page 3

Office
Fees
$55.85
$17.71
$84.42
$64.94
$19.53
$44.96
$31.79
$13.17
$53.58
$39.05
$14.53
$60.85
$44.96
$15.89
$47.23
$33.60
$13.62
$54.04
$39.51
$14.53
$70.84
$53.58
$17.26
$83.51
$63.57
$19.98
$55.40
$40.87
$14.53
$38.14
$26.79
$11.35
$57.22
$40.87
$16.35
$45.86
$34.51
$11.35
$53.58
$39.05
$14.53
$44.50
$33.60
$10.90
$32.70
$20.89

Facility Global

Fees
$55.85
$17.71
$84.42
$64.94
$19.53
$44.96
$31.79
$13.17
$53.58
$39.05
$14.53
$60.85
$44.96
$15.89
$47.23
$33.60
$13.62
$54.04
$39.51
$14.53
$70.84
$53.58
$17.26
$83.51
$63.57
$19.98
$55.40
$40.87
$14.53
$38.14
$26.79
$11.35
$57.22
$40.87
$16.35
$45.86
$34.51
$11.35
$53.58
$39.05
$14.53
$44.50
$33.60
$10.90
$32.70
$20.89

Days

Policy
PA Pass Mult Bilat Assist CoSurg Team Adj



Proc Mod
73010 26
73020 -
73020 TC
73020 26
73030 -
73030 TC
73030 26
73050 -
73050 TC
73050 26
73060 -
73060 TC
73060 26
73070 -
73070 TC
73070 26
73080 -
73080 TC
73080 26
73090 -
73090 TC
73090 26
73100 -
73100 TC
73100 26
73110 -
73110 TC
73110 26
73120 -
73120 TC
73120 26
73130 -
73130 TC
73130 26
73140 -
73140 TC
73140 26
73501 -
73501 TC
73501 26
73502 -
73502 TC
73502 26
73503 -
73503 TC
73503 26

Description
X-RAY EXAM OF SHOULDER BLADE
X-RAY EXAM OF SHOULDER
X-RAY EXAM OF SHOULDER
X-RAY EXAM OF SHOULDER
X-RAY EXAM OF SHOULDER
X-RAY EXAM OF SHOULDER
X-RAY EXAM OF SHOULDER
X-RAY EXAM OF SHOULDERS
X-RAY EXAM OF SHOULDERS
X-RAY EXAM OF SHOULDERS
X-RAY EXAM OF HUMERUS
X-RAY EXAM OF HUMERUS
X-RAY EXAM OF HUMERUS
X-RAY EXAM OF ELBOW
X-RAY EXAM OF ELBOW
X-RAY EXAM OF ELBOW
X-RAY EXAM OF ELBOW
X-RAY EXAM OF ELBOW
X-RAY EXAM OF ELBOW
X-RAY EXAM OF FOREARM
X-RAY EXAM OF FOREARM
X-RAY EXAM OF FOREARM
X-RAY EXAM OF WRIST
X-RAY EXAM OF WRIST
X-RAY EXAM OF WRIST
X-RAY EXAM OF WRIST
X-RAY EXAM OF WRIST
X-RAY EXAM OF WRIST
X-RAY EXAM OF HAND
X-RAY EXAM OF HAND
X-RAY EXAM OF HAND
X-RAY EXAM OF HAND
X-RAY EXAM OF HAND
X-RAY EXAM OF HAND
X-RAY EXAM OF FINGER(S)
X-RAY EXAM OF FINGER(S)
X-RAY EXAM OF FINGER(S)
X-RAY EXAM HIP UNI 1 VIEW
X-RAY EXAM HIP UNI 1 VIEW
X-RAY EXAM HIP UNI 1 VIEW
X-RAY EXAM HIP UNI 2-3 VIEWS
X-RAY EXAM HIP UNI 2-3 VIEWS
X-RAY EXAM HIP UNI 2-3 VIEWS
X-RAY EXAM HIP UNI 4/> VIEWS
X-RAY EXAM HIP UNI 4/> VIEWS
X-RAY EXAM HIP UNI 4/> VIEWS

Please see cover sheet for a complete description
of information contained in the fee schedules.

Montana Healthcare Programs Fee Schedule

Mobile Imaging Services

July 1, 2025
Effective Method
71112025 RBRVS
71112025 RBRVS
71112025 RBRVS
71112025 RBRVS
71112025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS

Page 4

Office
Fees
$11.81
$29.52
$19.53
$9.99
$47.23
$34.97
$12.26
$39.51
$27.25
$12.26
$43.59
$33.15
$10.44
$39.96
$29.06
$10.90
$44.50
$33.15
$11.35
$39.96
$29.52
$10.44
$45.86
$34.97
$10.90
$56.31
$44.96
$11.35
$42.69
$31.79
$10.90
$50.86
$39.51
$11.35
$52.22
$43.14
$9.08
$45.41
$33.15
$12.26
$64.94
$50.41
$14.53
$82.60
$64.48
$18.16

Facility Global

Fees
$11.81
$29.52
$19.53

$9.99
$47.23
$34.97
$12.26
$39.51
$27.25
$12.26
$43.59
$33.15
$10.44
$39.96
$29.06
$10.90
$44.50
$33.15
$11.35
$39.96
$29.52
$10.44
$45.86
$34.97
$10.90
$56.31
$44.96
$11.35
$42.69
$31.79
$10.90
$50.86
$39.51
$11.35
$52.22
$43.14

$9.08
$45.41
$33.15
$12.26
$64.94
$50.41
$14.53
$82.60
$64.48
$18.16

Days

Policy
PA Pass Mult Bilat Assist CoSurg Team Adj



Proc Mod
73521 -
73521 TC
73521 26
73523 -
73523 TC
73523 26
73551 -
73551 TC
73551 26
73552 -
73552 TC
73552 26
73560 -
73560 TC
73560 26
73562 -
73562 TC
73562 26
73564 -
73564 TC
73564 26
73565 -
73565 TC
73565 26
73590 -
73590 TC
73590 26
73600 -
73600 TC
73600 26
73610 -
73610 TC
73610 26
73620 -
73620 TC
73620 26
73630 -
73630 TC
73630 26
73650 -
73650 TC
73650 26
73660 -
73660 TC
73660 26
74018 -

Description
X-RAY EXAM HIPS BI 2 VIEWS
X-RAY EXAM HIPS BI 2 VIEWS
X-RAY EXAM HIPS BI 2 VIEWS
X-RAY EXAM HIPS BI 5/> VIEWS
X-RAY EXAM HIPS BI 5/> VIEWS
X-RAY EXAM HIPS BI 5/> VIEWS
X-RAY EXAM OF FEMUR 1
X-RAY EXAM OF FEMUR 1
X-RAY EXAM OF FEMUR 1
X-RAY EXAM OF FEMUR 2/>
X-RAY EXAM OF FEMUR 2/>
X-RAY EXAM OF FEMUR 2/>
X-RAY EXAM OF KNEE 1 OR 2
X-RAY EXAM OF KNEE 1 OR 2
X-RAY EXAM OF KNEE 1 OR 2
X-RAY EXAM OF KNEE 3
X-RAY EXAM OF KNEE 3
X-RAY EXAM OF KNEE 3
X-RAY EXAM KNEE 4 OR MORE
X-RAY EXAM KNEE 4 OR MORE
X-RAY EXAM KNEE 4 OR MORE
X-RAY EXAM OF KNEES
X-RAY EXAM OF KNEES
X-RAY EXAM OF KNEES
X-RAY EXAM OF LOWER LEG
X-RAY EXAM OF LOWER LEG
X-RAY EXAM OF LOWER LEG
X-RAY EXAM OF ANKLE
X-RAY EXAM OF ANKLE
X-RAY EXAM OF ANKLE
X-RAY EXAM OF ANKLE
X-RAY EXAM OF ANKLE
X-RAY EXAM OF ANKLE
X-RAY EXAM OF FOOT
X-RAY EXAM OF FOOT
X-RAY EXAM OF FOOT
X-RAY EXAM OF FOOT
X-RAY EXAM OF FOOT
X-RAY EXAM OF FOOT
X-RAY EXAM OF HEEL
X-RAY EXAM OF HEEL
X-RAY EXAM OF HEEL
X-RAY EXAM OF TOE(S)
X-RAY EXAM OF TOE(S)
X-RAY EXAM OF TOE(S)
RADEX ABDOMEN 1 VIEW

Please see cover sheet for a complete description
of information contained in the fee schedules.

Montana Healthcare Programs Fee Schedule

Mobile Imaging Services

July 1, 2025
Effective Method
71112025 RBRVS
71112025 RBRVS
71112025 RBRVS
71112025 RBRVS
71112025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
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Office
Fees
$56.31
$41.78
$14.53
$84.42
$64.03
$20.43
$40.41
$29.52
$10.90
$48.59
$36.78
$11.81
$46.32
$35.42
$10.90
$55.40
$43.14
$12.26
$64.48
$49.50
$14.99
$54.49
$43.14
$11.35
$43.14
$32.70
$10.44
$43.59
$33.15
$10.44
$49.50
$38.14
$11.35
$38.60
$28.61
$9.99
$46.32
$35.42
$10.90
$38.60
$28.15
$10.44
$39.51
$30.88
$8.63
$40.87

Facility Global

Fees
$56.31
$41.78
$14.53
$84.42
$64.03
$20.43
$40.41
$29.52
$10.90
$48.59
$36.78
$11.81
$46.32
$35.42
$10.90
$55.40
$43.14
$12.26
$64.48
$49.50
$14.99
$54.49
$43.14
$11.35
$43.14
$32.70
$10.44
$43.59
$33.15
$10.44
$49.50
$38.14
$11.35
$38.60
$28.61

$9.99
$46.32
$35.42
$10.90
$38.60
$28.15
$10.44
$39.51
$30.88

$8.63
$40.87

Days
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Proc Mod
74018 TC
74018 26
74019 -
74019 TC
74019 26
74021 -
74021 TC
74021 26
74022 -
74022 TC
74022 26
74210 -
74210 TC
74210 26
74220 -
74220 TC
74220 26
74221 -
74221 TC
74221 26
74248 -
74248 TC
74248 26

Description

X-RAY EXAM ABDOMEN 1 VIEW
X-RAY EXAM ABDOMEN 1 VIEW
RADEX ABDOMEN 2 VIEWS

X-RAY EXAM ABDOMEN 2 VIEWS
X-RAY EXAM ABDOMEN 2 VIEWS
RADEX ABDOMEN 3+ VIEWS

X-RAY EXAM ABDOMEN 3+ VIEWS
X-RAY EXAM ABDOMEN 3+ VIEWS
RADEX COMPL AQT ABD SERIES
RADEX COMPL AQT ABD SERIES
RADEX COMPL AQT ABD SERIES
CONTRST X-RAY EXAM OF THROAT
CONTRST X-RAY EXAM OF THROAT
CONTRST X-RAY EXAM OF THROAT
CONTRAST X-RAY ESOPHAGUS
CONTRAST X-RAY ESOPHAGUS
CONTRAST X-RAY ESOPHAGUS
X-RAY XM ESOPHAGUS 2CNTRST
X-RAY XM ESOPHAGUS 2CNTRST
X-RAY XM ESOPHAGUS 2CNTRST
X-RAY SM INT F-THRU STD

X-RAY SM INT F-THRU STD

X-RAY SM INT F-THRU STD

Please see cover sheet for a complete description
of information contained in the fee schedules.

Montana Healthcare Programs Fee Schedule
Mobile Imaging Services

July 1, 2025
Effective Method
71112025 RBRVS
71112025 RBRVS
71112025 RBRVS
71112025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
7/1/2025 RBRVS
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Office
Fees

$29.06
$11.81
$50.41
$35.42
$14.99
$58.12
$40.87
$17.26
$68.07
$47.23
$20.89
$126.19
$88.55
$37.64
$130.74
$92.18
$38.55
$147.08
$102.17
$44.91
$110.75
$65.84
$44.91

Facility Global

Fees
$29.06
$11.81
$50.41
$35.42
$14.99
$58.12
$40.87
$17.26
$68.07
$47.23
$20.89

$126.19
$88.55
$37.64
$130.74
$92.18
$38.55
$147.08
$102.17
$44.91

$110.75
$65.84
$44.91

Days

7277
277
7277

Policy
PA Pass Mult Bilat Assist CoSurg Team Adj



	Mobile Imaging Services

